676 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Springfield Hospital Center

Psychologist Intern (@8,450)
Resident Physician V (#17,750)
Resident Physician III
Resident Physician I (211,850)

Spring Grove Hospital Center

Psychologist Intern (@8,450)
Chaplain Pesident

Resident Physician I (211,850)
Resident Physician II (@12,550)

Posewood Center

Superintendent, Mental Hospital

Henryton Center

Health Facilities Program Director

Great Oaks Center

Health Facilities Program Director

Holly Center

Superintendent, Mental Hospital

Comprehensive Health Planning Agency

Executive Director

Health Services Cost Review Commission

Executive Director
Deputy Director

Department of Juvenile Services

w = & n

N W w

Ch.

237

42,250
71,000
13,200
35,550

25,350

8,450
35,550
25,100

33,300

30,700

30,700

33,300

33,300

30,200
24,300



