Springfield Hospital Center

Psychologist Intern (@8,450) Resident Physician V (@17,750) Resident Physician III Resident Physician I (@11,850)	5 4 1 3	42,250 71,000 13,200 35,550
Spring Grove Hospital Center		
Psychologist Intern (@8,450) Chaplain Pesident Resident Physician I (@11,850) Resident Physician II (@12,550)	3 1 3 2	25,350 8,450 35,550 25,100
Posewood Center		
103e#ddu center		
Superintendent, Mental Hospital	1	33,300
Henryton Center		
Health Facilities Program Director	1	30,700
Great Oaks Center		
Health Facilities Program Director	1	30,700
Holly Center		
Superintendent, Mental Hospital	1	33,300
Comprehensive Health Planning Agency		
Executive Director	1	33,300
Health Services Cost Review Commission		
Executive Director Deputy Director	1	30,200 24,300

Department of Juvenile Services